

MMGSJ: SC-अनुवर्ती तमरपतजांग प्रबंध में -
PMGSJ रोड अनुसारी पाठ्य योजना से उपभूक्त
पाठ्य अनुसारी रोड तमरपत अनुसारी प्रबंध
वर्षिक अनुसारी रोड तमरपत अनुसारी प्रबंध
Schedule XIV-Form No. 134
रुक्मिरामाजी सरपंच - 33-535/2021-22
रुक्मिरामाजी रोड - 153334/08/ -
DIVISION
कार्यप्रारम्भ करने की तिथि - 18-06-2021
कार्यपूर्ण करने की तिथि - 14-06-2022
SUB-DIVISION
संवेक्षण - मनोज कुमार झा

Measurement Book

मापीयुक्तकी सरपंच - 1030/2021-22

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मुद्रित स्वरूप से पुनर्लेख
जो प्रसिद्ध नौद्वाराम संस्था पर अमियता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य उपर प्रमंडल
नरपतगंज के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।

कार्यपालक अमियता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, फराबिसगंज
राजस्थान

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C.C. उपपत्रा 35 = DIVISION
M.C. उपपत्रा 35 = SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1030

२०२१-२२

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Let on R/c bill

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—Construction of Road from Ambay Road Gulabi yadar to Dalku Basad yadar to up to Chusna going Road.					
Agency—Manoj Kumar Jha					
Agreement No—33580/2021-22					
Date of Commencement—18-06-2021					
Date of Completion—17-06-2022					
<u>Box culvert</u>					
(1/28) E/W to Excavation for structure up to 3.0m depth do all comp					
<u>Box culvert</u>					
$1 \times 3.5m \times 8.0m \times 0.65m = 13.6m^3$					
<u>Cut off wall</u>					
$2 \times 3.5m \times 1.5m \times 1.8m = 16.38m^3$					
<u>Return wall</u>					
$4 \times 2.4m \times 3.88m \times 1.8m = 67.04m^3$					

Continuation

97.07m³

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing and grubbing road land do all comp					
1.2446 Ha vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
@ 51/33.76/Ha					
Rs 63,641=00					
(2/5) Construction of embankment lead up to 100m TO 1500m do all comp					
433.86m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
@ 175.22/m ³					
Rs 76,021=00					
(3/6) Construction of embankment lead up to 100m do all comp					
340.89m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
@ 141.14/m ³					
Rs 48,113=00					
Rs 1,87,775=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do all comp					
2324.26 m ³ vide TMBP-(12)					
@ 176.86/m ³					
Rs 4,11,069.00					
(8/8) Construction of 6SB for 1 by providing well graded material do all comp					
1041.66 m ³ vide TMBP-(14)					
@ 3003.46/m ³					
Rs 31,28,584.00					
(6/9) Pl. laying spreading and Compacting w/bn gr III do all comp					
244.8 m ³ vide TMBP-(16)					
@ 3693.66/m ³					
Rs 9,40,208.00					

Continuation
Rs 46,67,636.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 13 Construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material do all Comp 125.475m ³ vide TM RP-13 @ 3003.46/m ³ Rs. 3,76,859-00					
8 14 Pl. layer spreading and Compacting WBM go II do all Comp 114.75m ³ vide TM RP-15 @ 3693.66/m ³ Rs. 4,23,847-00					
9 15 Construction of un-reinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavement 150 thickness as per design do all Comp					

Continuation

Rs-54,68,342-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
244.8m ³ vide TMBP-16 @ 7060.86/m ³ Rs 17,28,498/-				
(10/28) E/p to & location for structure do all comp				
97.07m ³ vide TMBP-16 59.52m ³ ———— 156.59m ³ @ 26932/m ³ Rs 42,17,320/-				

(11/29) Ph PCC M/S Concrete for plain concrete in open foundation do all comp				
7.02m ³ vide TMBP-2 5.92m ³ ———— 12.94m ³ @ 5640.48/m ³ Rs 72,988/-				

(12/30) Ph PCC M/S Concrete in open foundation do				
---	--	--	--	--

Continuation
Rs 73,12,000/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all Comp					
29.45m ³ vide TMBP (4)					
@ 6175.63/m ³					
Rs 1,81,872.00					
(13/31) Ph and laying					
RCC Pipe 150					
for foculvent					
do all comp					
15 NOS vide TMBP (9)					
@ 3,488.96/m					
Rs 52,334.00					

(14/33) Ph plain/reinforced					
Cement concrete					
M20 in sub-					
structure Comp-					
lete as per					
drawing de					
61.814m ³ vide TMBP (9)					
24.13m ³ (5)					
85.944m ³ @ 6363.03/m ³					
Rs 546,864.00					
Rs 80,93,071.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 34	Pl. work photos in plain/reinforced concrete in abutment wall do all comp				
32 Nos vide TMBP-15	@ 112.04/each				
	Rs- 3,585.00				
(16) 35	S/f and placing HYSD bar rein- forcement (Fe 415)				
	in substructure do all comp				
0.99 MT vide TMBP-14	@ 49573.84/MT				
	Rs 48,880.00				
(17) 36	Backfilling behind abutment wall do all comp				
18.95 m³ vide TMBP-17	@ 3066.42/m³				
	Rs 58,109.00				

Continuation

Rs- 82,03,645.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) (37) Pl and laying filter media do all comp 15.44m ³ vide TMBP (7) @ 3316.97/m ³ Rs- 51,214.00					
(19) (38) Pl and laying RCC M25 in Super Structure do all comp 4.395m ³ vide TMBP (6) @ 7268.11/m ³ Rs- 31,946.00					
(20) (39) S/f and placing HYSD bar reinfor- cement in Super Structure do all comp 0.37mt vide TMBP (6) @ 50558.29/mt Rs- 18,707.00 Rs- 83,055.12					
Add 12% GST @ 2% Rs- 996.66/-					
Add 1% L.L.S. @ 1% Rs- 83,055.00					
Add 3% P.C. (+) Rs- 83,055.00					
less 0.51% as per agreement (-) Rs- 48,288.00					
Rs- 94,19,995.00					

Continuation
20/7/22
AG

15/05/22
32